

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H220002863413)))



H220002663413ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

To:

: FILE RIGHT LLC
: 120170000091
: (718)878-5811
: (718)732-4580

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_



Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

22 2022 8/24/2022 10:57 AM

Page: Page: Fax Reference: H22000286		22-08-24 15:00:00 GMT	17187959036	From: Mark Fuchs
rax Kelerence, H2200/250		COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration S Division of Co				
	PITAL SE LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Li	mited Liability Company		
	Amendment and fee(s) are su			
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
		Name of Person		
	FILE RIGHT LLC			
		Firm/Company		
	5314 16TH AVENUE, S	UITE 139		
		Address		
	BROOKLYN, NY 1120	4		
		City/State and Zip Code		
	sales@fileacorp.com E-mail.address	: (to be used for future annual report no	tification	
For further information (concerning this matter, please			
Sara		718 878-5811		
	of Person	at ()	me Telephone Number	_
			·	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy)	Status &
<u>MailingAddres</u> Registration Division of C P.O. Box 632	Section Corporations 27	<u>StreetAddress:</u> Registration So Division of Co The Centre of	orporations Tallahassee	
Tallahassee,	FL 32314	2415 N. Monre Tallahassee, Fl	oe Street, Suite 810 L 32303	

• To:

	2022-08-24 15.00:0	D GMT	17187959036	From: Mark Fue
7ax Reference: 1122000275561-3		AMENDMENT		
	ARTICLES OF (O DCANIZATIO	V	
)F		924 AHTI:46
JADE CAPITAL SE L	LC			
(<u>Nam</u>	e of the Limited Liability Comp. (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on a Liability Company)	ur records.)	
The Articles of Organization for thi Florida document number 1.210000.		were filed on <u>02/04/20</u>	21 and	lassigned
This amendment is submitted to am	end the following:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the n</u>	ew name of the limited liab	aility company here:		
A. It antenting name, <u>enter the n</u>	contraine on the minete har	intere.		
The new name must be distinguishable and	I contain the words "Limited Liab	lity Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation	n "L.IC."
Enter new principal offices addre	ss, if applicable:	11900 N BAYSHOR	E DRIVE	
Enter new principal offices addre (Principal office address MUST Ba		11900 N BAYSHOR NORTH MIAMI, FL		
Enter new principal offices addre (Principal office address MUST Ba				<u>_</u>
(Principal office address MUST B	<u>E A STREET ADDRESS)</u>			
(Principal office address MUST Bi Enter new mailing address, if app	E <u>A STREET ADDRESS)</u> dicable:			
(Principal office address MUST B	E <u>A STREET ADDRESS)</u> dicable:			
(Principal office address MUST Bi Enter new mailing address, if app	E <u>A STREET ADDRESS</u> dicable: <u>T OFFICE BOX</u> ent and/or registered office	NORTH MIAMI, FL	33181	new registered
(Principal office address MUST B Enter new mailing address, if app (Mailing address MAY BE A POS B. If amending the registered age	<i>E A STREET ADDRESS)</i> dicable: <i>T OFFICE BOX)</i> ent and/or registered office <u>ffice address here</u> :	NORTH MIAMI, FL	33181	new registered
(Principal office address MUST Bi Enter new mailing address, if app (Mailing address MAY BE A POS) B. If amending the registered age agent and/or the new registered of	<i>E <u>A STREET ADDRESS</u></i> licable: <u>T OFFICE BOX</u> ent and/or registered office <u>ffice address here</u> : <u>Agent</u> :	NORTH MIAMI, FL	33181	<u>new registered</u>
(Principal office address MUST Ba Enter new mailing address, if app (Mailing address MAY BE A POS) B. If amending the registered age agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered	<i>E <u>A STREET ADDRESS</u></i> licable: <u>T OFFICE BOX</u> ent and/or registered office <u>ffice address here</u> : <u>Agent</u> :	NORTH MIAMI, FL	33181	new registered

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent. Signature of New Registered Agent

.

17187959036

.

Fax Reference: H22000286341-3 If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person-being added</u> or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	AVRAHAM SHARABY	4 HOLLY HILL COURT	≅ Add
		JACKSON TOWNSHIP, NJ 08527	
			Change
			(] Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
		<u> </u>	🗇 Add
			□ □ Remove
			Change
			🗌 Add
			Reniove
			□ Change
			🗆 Add
			Change
			🗆 Ađd
			ПКелюче

Page: 6 of 6

2022-08-24 15:00:00 GMT

Fax Reference: II22000286341 3

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

					·	· · ·				
							=		<u> </u>	
_										
<u> </u>										
_					· · · -					
: 1:	f the date	inserted i	n this block	te of filing specific and o does not ma rtment of St	cet the appl	licable statut	iling or more ory filing ro	than 90 days equirements	optional) after filing.) P a, this date wi	ursuant to 605. If not be liste

record is filed.

AUGUST 24 Dated	2022	
(J		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Joseph Bamberger	
	Typed or printed name of signce	